
III runda Ligi D i Mł. 2016 

Janów Lubelski, 1-10-2016 
 

 

Punktacja klubowa - WLDiM - III  runda Wszystkie konkurencje 
 

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat 

   Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie  

1.  Wisła Puławy 00603 62,00 48,00 110,00  

2.  Olimpia Lublin 01403 12,00 88,00 100,00  

3.  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 31,00 55,00 86,00  

4.  Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 49,00 24,00 73,00  

5.  Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 44,00 12,00 56,00  

6.  Fala Kraśnik 00103 23,00 32,00 55,00  

7.  Orka Zamość 00203 36,00 10,00 46,00  

8.  AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 02203 15,00 9,00 24,00  

9.  UKS 51 Lublin 02003 19,00 - 19,00  

10.  Swim 10 Puławy 02803 3,00 9,00 12,00  

11.  Eska Janów Lubelski 03003 2,00 - 2,00  

12.  Pionier Biała Podlaska 02703 - - -  

 Lublinianka 01103 - - -  

 Skarpa Lublin 

 

01003 - - -  

Wszystkie, 12 lat 

   Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie  

1.  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 59,00 64,00 123,00  

2.  Olimpia Lublin 01403 79,00 39,00 118,00  

3.  Orka Zamość 00203 46,00 33,00 79,00  

4.  Wisła Puławy 00603 54,00 - 54,00  

5.  Swim 10 Puławy 02803 19,00 23,00 42,00  

6.  Fala Kraśnik 00103 22,00 14,00 36,00  



7.  Lublinianka 01103 6,00 27,00 33,00  

8.  Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 - 23,00 23,00  

9.  Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 14,00 - 14,00  

10.  UKS 51 Lublin 02003 - 4,00 4,00  

11.  Pionier Biała Podlaska 02703 3,00 - 3,00  

 Skarpa Lublin 01003 3,00 - 3,00  

13.  AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 02203 - 2,00 2,00  

14.  Eska Janów Lubelski 

 

03003 - - -  

Wszystkie, 10 - 12 lat 

   Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie  

1.  Olimpia Lublin 01403 91,00 127,00 218,00  

2.  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 90,00 119,00 209,00  

3.  Wisła Puławy 00603 116,00 48,00 164,00  

4.  Orka Zamość 00203 82,00 43,00 125,00  

5.  Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 49,00 47,00 96,00  

6.  Fala Kraśnik 00103 45,00 46,00 91,00  

7.  Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 58,00 12,00 70,00  

8.  Swim 10 Puławy 02803 22,00 32,00 54,00  

9.  Lublinianka 01103 6,00 27,00 33,00  

10.  AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 02203 15,00 11,00 26,00  

11.  UKS 51 Lublin 02003 19,00 4,00 23,00  

12.  Pionier Biała Podlaska 02703 3,00 - 3,00  

 Skarpa Lublin 01003 3,00 - 3,00  

14.  Eska Janów Lubelski 03003 2,00 - 2,00 

 


